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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

8-Ball

Name

Satoshi Sone
Kentaro Ichijo
Reiko Wang
Takumi Nakamura
Yasushi Shibasaki
Ryuki Koshikawa
Ask Sunagawa
Kosuke Imada
Kazumasa Ishida
Nachi Kakei
Masafumi Tada
Megumi Akita
Mao Yamaguchi
Shodai Hirano
Ryo Ito

Rina Matsuda
Mayumi Sugiyama
Konatsu Toyoda
Yuki Shiramizu
Sho Hagiya
Shotaro Tajima
Munehiro |keda
Satoko Nakajima
Yoshitaka Mochizuki
Yujiro Koseki
Ryuta Nakama
Ittaku Hatano
Arisa Yamato
Naoto Kakei
Ayako Zenke

Member #

00239
05685
13309
13145
07471
16445
16156
08227
16901
07545
00500
10621
16888
15698
16155
15699
02256
13770
115617
16028
10257
00148
00100
08593
12607
10508
12228
10753
02759
13360
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Team
86402
86401
86401
86404
86401
86401
86402
86402
86402
86401
86403
86404
86401
86402
86402
86401
86403
86404
86403
86402
86404
86403
86403
86404
86403
86404
86404
86402
86404
86401
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TMW Points
7 19
6 16
5 14
5 14
4 11
2 6
5 12
5 1"
3 7
4 12
5 15
3 11
5 12
3 8
4 8
3 8
3 9
4 8
3 9
2 5
3 7
2 6
2 5
1 4
1 5
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 2
0 1

Points
Per
Match

2.71
2.67
2.33
2.33
2.20
2.00
2.00
1.83
1.75
1.71
1.67
1.57
1.50
1.33
1.33
1.14
1.13
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.88
0.86
0.83
0.80
0.63
0.60
0.60
043
0.40
0.20

% of
Avail
Points Place
90.5 % 1
88.9 % 2
77.8 % 3
77.8 % 3
73.3 % 5
66.7 % 6
66.7 % 6
61.1 % 8
58.3 % 9
571 % 10
55.6 % "
52.4 % 12
50.0 % 13
44.4 % 14
444 % 14
38.1 % 16
375 % 17
33.3 % 18
33.3 % 18
33.3% 18
29.2 % 21
28.6 % 22
27.8 % 23
26.7 % 24
20.8 % 25
20.0 % 26
20.0 % 26
14.3 % 28
13.3 % 29
6.7 % 30
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